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Product Datasheet

VPS72 cDNA
USB-552360

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

VPS72 cDNA

USB-552360

552360

USB-552360-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

VPS72 is a shared subunit of two multi-component complexes, the
histone acetyltransferase complex TRRAP/TIP60 as well as the
chromatin remodeling SRCAP-containing complex. VPS72 may be
responsible for binding H2AFZ, which has a role in chromosome

seg...

005988

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/005988

